Description

Weedeaters
Stihl FS 46

Stihl FS 55
Chainsaws

Stihl MS260-18”
Stihl MS210-14”
Stihl MS290-18”
Stihl MS390-20”
Stihl MS441-20”
Power Pruner
Stihl HT101

Weedeaters
Stihl FS 46

Stihl FS 55
Chainsaws

Stihl MS260-18”
Stihl MS210-14”
Stihl MS290-18”
Stihl MS390-20”
Stihl MS440-20”
Power Pruner
Stihl HT101

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI

Tabulation of Bids Received March 30, 2009

Quote Number D9091648R9

Vendor

NuWay Concrete Forms

Hirsch Feed

Unit Price

142.20
156.50

360.00
208.00
283.50
368.00
644.00

453.50

147.00
167.00

400.00
207.00
284.00
369.00
647.00

455.00

Remarks

Award Bid



Description

Weedeaters
Stihl FS 46

Stihl FS 55
Chainsaws

Stihl MS260-18”
Stihl MS210-14”
Stihl MS290-18”
Stihl MS390-20”
Stihl MS441-20”
Power Pruner
Stihl HT101

Weedeaters
Stihl FS 46

Stihl FS 55
Chainsaws

Stihl MS260-18”
Stihl MS210-14”
Stihl MS290-18”
Stihl MS390-20”
Stihl MS441-20”
Power Pruner
Stihl HT101

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI

Tabulation of Bids Received March 30, 2009

Quote Number D9091648R9

Vendor

Vinton Supply

Jack Horner’s Machinery

Unit Price

164.00
180.40

426.40
221.40
303.40
385.40
688.80

492.00

169.99
186.99

407.99
229.49
314.49
407.99
713.99

509.99

Remarks



Description

Weedeaters
Stihl FS 46

Stihl FS 55
Chainsaws

Stihl MS260-18”
Stihl MS210-14”
Stihl MS290-18”
Stihl MS390-20”
Stihl MS441-20”
Power Pruner
Stihl HT101

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI

Tabulation of Bids Received March 30, 2009

Quote Number D9091648R9

Vendor

Agri Enterprises

Hawkins Home & Lawn
Rick’s Chain Saw

Randy’s Saw Shop

Gene Fullington & Sons
Foster’s Small Engine Sales

Unit Price

199.99
219.99

519.99
269.99
369.99
479.99
839.99

599.99

Remarks

Non-Responsive
Non-Responsive
Non-Responsive
Non-Responsive
Non-Responsive



